www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /

STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / CPUMC=Cambrian Park
UMC / LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School, San Jose / SAMC=St. Archangel
Michael Church, Saratoga / AHUMC = Almaden Hills UMC, San Jose

CLUB NIGHT SCHEDULE
6:00-6:30: Round Dance Class / 6:30-7:45: HOT HASH & Plus with Rounds
7:45-9:15: SSD/Mainstream with Rounds — Caller’s Choice!

Wed, Jan7: CLUB

Sat, Jan 10: LYLE & SANDY’S ANNUAL MUSICAL OPEN HOUSE!

Sat, Jan 10: LUCKY STEPPERS RUNNING BEAR Hoedown @ JMMS
Wed, Jan 14: CLUB

Sat, Jan 17: RJ CLASS STARTS - FIRST FREE CLASS @ AHUMC
Sat,Jan 17: CPSD SSD SNOWFLAKE BALL & CLOTHING GIVE-AWAY @ CPUMC
Wed, Jan 21: CLUBAMATEUR CALLERNIGHT!

Sat, Jan 24, 2026: BEACH BASH 805 @ Pismo Beach, Gallina & Greene
Wed, Jan 28: CLUB

Sat,Jan 31: RJ CLASS - SECOND FREE CLASS @ AHUMC

Sat, Jan 31: SCVSDA/SCVCA Whing Ding @ JMMS

UPCOMING EVENTS
Sat, Feb 7- Mar28: RJ Class@ AHUMC (mostly)
Sat, Feb 14: BOWS SWEETHEART SPECIAL SSD/Plus Hoedown @ JMMS
Sat, Feb 21: ECR SSD/Plus/ A-2 Hoedown @ STA
Sat, Apr18: ROCKIN’ JOKERS CIRCUS CIRCUS @ JMMS - Carnathan/Scallon

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Fri-Sun, Apr 10-12: CALIFORNIA STATE SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Santa Maria
Fri-Sat, Jul 10-11: America’s Celebration @ Prunedale Grange Hall — Sikorsky & Harris

DUTY SCHEDULE —5:30 PM
Jan7: Rosemary Silverman, Charlie Wilson, Janna Standridge, Jim Werner
Jan 14: Betsy Tanner, Frank Grasso, Donna & Scott Lawrence
Jan 21: Greg & Janet Shaw, Sue & Jed Cyr
Jan 28: Beth & Cole Barber, Colleen & Javier Talamantes

Feb 4: Gayle DeLuce, Joanne Jones, Kathy Higgins, Kitty LaFavor
Feb 11: Alice McManus, Evie Verhagen, John Verhagen, Bonnie Laster
Feb 18: Bryce, Melanie & Honey Wolfson, Jane Quist

Feb 25: Vic Oros, David Prier, Kathy Schaefer, David Emmert




